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 Arvydas Darulis, Deputy Director of Vilnius city municipality administration: 

alvydas.darulis@vilnius.lt  

 Agnieszka Pietruczuk, CITYnvest communication officer: agnieszka.pietruczuk@ccre-cemr.org  

 Ramunas Sveikauskas, Ministry of Environment: ramunas.sveikauskas@am.lt 

 Junona Bumelyte, European Investment Bank: j.bumelyte@eib.org  

 Henrikas Siaudinis, Mayor of Ignalina district municipality: meras@ignalina.lt 

 Lieven Vanstraelen, Energinvest, CITYnvest consortium: lvanstraelen@energinvest.be  

 Ard den Outer, Rotterdam Green Buildings, Municipality of Rotterdam: 

a.denouter@Rotterdam.nl  

 Anna-Constanze Plüschke, Berlin Energy Saving Partnership: Plueschke@berliner-e-agentur.de  

 Kestutis Vaitukaitis, ALAL vicepresident, chairman of ALAL Energy committee, mayor of 

Elektrenai municipality: meras@elektrenai.lt  

 Vytautas Stasiunas, The Lithuanian District Heating Association: info@lsta.lt  

 Gedas Janenas, Siauliu bank: gedas.janenas@sb.lt  

 Sigita Balionyte The National Association of Administrators: info@manobustas.lt  

 Darius Jakubauskas, Public Investment Development Agency: d.jakubauskas@vipa.lt  

 Inga Valuntiene, Vilnius Gediminas Technical University: inga@tes.lt 

 Mindaugas Sinkevicius, Mayor of Jonava district municipality: mindaugas.sinkevicius@jonava.lt 
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